## Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Date of Rep	ort: 6/4/2015						ID Number:	15-169-001
			Contact	Informati	on	Ì		
Original Pur	chaser (Entity/Organiza	tion/Age	ncy): MN	DNR				
Name of per	son submitting report:	Jennifer	Christie					
Address: 50	00 Lafayette Rd			Pho	ne:	(651) 259-5	579	
St	. Paul	MN	55155	Ema	il:	Jennifer.Chri	stie@state.mn.us	
			Legal	Citation				
Legal Citatio	on of TF Appropriation:	M.L. 20	11, First Sp	ecial Sessi	on,	Chp. 2, Art.3,	Sec. 2, Subd. 04b	
			Acquisit	ion Deta	ils			
Original pur	chase date: 12/22/2014	4						
Working title	e(s) of acquisition: White	ewater State	e Park					
Type of Acq	uisition (Fee / Conserva	tion Eas	ement / Ot	<b>her):</b> Fee				
Location:	County:			1/4 Section:				
	Winona		10			SESW	-	
	<b>City:</b> Elba		Section: 16	1	/4 1	I/4 Section:		
	Township:		10				-	
	107							
Size in acres	s? (Provide total acres	o the ne	arest one-	tenth acre)	: 6	61.34		
Natural Res	ources conservation val	ues in a	cres (e.g. v	vetland/up	and	d, prairie/gras	ssland, forested,	other):
	nds with moderate biodive f features that provides cr						outcrop communit	ies scattered
Describe Ad	ljacency to Public/Privat	e Conse	rvation La	nds:				
Located with	in Whitewater State Park	statutory	boundary a	ind northea	st o	of existing state	e-owned, managed	l land.
Name of Adj n/a	jacent Body of Water (if	applicab	le):	Ar n/:		unt of Shoreli	ne (linear feet/mi	les):
			Fu	nding				
Purchase Pr	rice: \$ 200,000			Appraised	Va	lue:\$ 200,0	000	
Related Pro	fessional Service Costs	<b>\$</b> 13,36	2	Total Proje	ect	Costs: \$ 21	3,362	

## Environment and Natural Resources Trust Fund (TF) Land Acquisition Reporting Form

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Source of money	Amount of funds	% of total project costs	Proportional Size (acres)
Environment Natural Resources Trust Fund	204,355	95.8	58.76
Other State Money	9,007	4.2	2.58
Federal Money	0	0	0
Regional/Local Government money	0	0	0
Non-profit Money	0	0	0
Bargain Sale/Donation Value	0	0	0
Other Money	0	0	0
Total Funds	213,362	100	61.34
	Funding		

Yes A. Interest is retained by original purchaser

- B. Interest in the property was simultaneously transferred to another entity as part of the original purchase arrangements
- C. Interest in the property was transferred to another entity on

Check appropriate options(s) for who owns and manages the property as of the date of this report. Fill in contact information below.

	, Wildlife Managemei				
DNR	, Scientific and Natur	al Area - Name	e of SNA:		
DNR	, Aquatic Manageme	nt Area - Name	e of AMA:		
DNR	, State Park - Name o	f State Park:	Whitewater	State Park	
DNR	, Forestry - Name of	Forestry Unit:			
DNR	, Trails - Name of Tra	il:			
U.S.	Fish and Wildlife Ser	vice:			
Loca	I Unit of Governmen	t, Specify Wha	t County or (	City:	
Othe	r, Specify Organizati	on:			
	r, Specify Organizati	on:			
	r, Specify Organizati Primary Conta				Alternate Contact:
					Alternate Contact:
Othe	Primary Conta			Address	Alternate Contact:
Othe	Primary Conta Shelby Kok		5	Address	Alternate Contact:
Othe	Primary Conta Shelby Kok 500 Lafayette Rd	ct:	5	Address Phone:	Alternate Contact: